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Observations were drawn from Hamilton Island Airport {station 033106}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1006.931E86327.81008.630E86527.120:1554E028.925.9Th1
1008.317ENE86927.81009.337E87127.223:4761ESE028.426.4Fr2
1009.222SSE88225.81011.619E77727.300:2963E1.228.723.7Sa3
1008.535ESE87127.01011.133E86727.419:1161E5.028.623.4Su4
1007.037ESE87426.51008.933ESE87826.305:5461ESE8.828.023.9Mo5
1008.431ESE88825.01009.830SSE89125.220:2459SE1.429.024.0Tu6
1009.050SE88525.81011.150SE87527.723:3583ESE4.028.324.1We7
1009.143SE88326.41010.746E88226.503:5583E63.828.023.0Th8
1006.454SE87027.51009.446ESE86827.120:4980SE7.628.523.3Fr9
1001.459ESE88426.31004.454ESE88926.617:54111ESE4.627.224.4Sa10
997.024N88027.8995.369NE89426.208:36117NE113.828.124.2Su11
998.86NNW88627.81000.111NNW29127.510:5343NW20.830.124.3Mo12
999.520NE8729.01001.815ESE89027.315:0141NE23.029.325.7Tu13

1002.27NNW88527.61003.426ENE88827.906:1443NE14.428.326.1We14
1003.120E89725.51005.626NE89027.211:2239SW3.027.226.3Th15
1000.715ESE57829.21003.813E89425.423:4428S89.030.524.1Fr16
999.724E18228.61001.89WNW8328.013:1530E2.830.624.9Sa17
998.235SE58029.51001.913S88727.516:0344ESE030.626.7Su18

1000.044SE7428.91002.233SE88229.116:4357ESE029.827.0Mo19
1001.030ESE7127.91003.337SE87227.902:3750SE029.326.6Tu20
1004.428E36628.11004.531ESE17027.9026.3We21

Statistics for the first 21 days of January 2026
1003.83077827.41005.63178127.228.925.0Mean
997.06NNW16325.0995.39WNW16525.227.223.0Lowest

1009.259ESE89729.51011.669NE89429.1117NE113.830.627.0Highest
363.2Total
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